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Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
1 N388446 1 BASE No QW
2 N272142 1 CLAMSHELL PAIR No QW
3 N071023 1 HOUSING MOTOR No QW
4 N271599 1 COVERPLATE No QW
5 N270220 1 DRIVER SA No QW
6 N270221 1 WHEEL No QW
7 N333439 1 WARNING LABEL EURO No QW
8 N271605 1 LEVER No QW
9 N270289 1 BRACKET No QW
10 N272128 1 PLATE SA INC 63,54,55No QW
11 N271621 1 BLOCK SA No QW
12 N271606 1 CAM No QW
13 N270285 2 GUIDE BLOCK No QW
14 N272132 1 FENCE No QW
15 N271625 1 SPACER No QW
16  N343759 1 MOTOR &amp; GEARCASE No QW
18  N333499 1 BRAND LABEL No QW
19 NO071024 1 END CAP No QW
20 N270205 2 WHEEL UPPER BAND No QW
21 N271622 1 SPRING No QW
22 N271601 1 BUSHING No QW
23 N399826 1 RATING PLATE EURO No QW
24 N271623 3 WASHER NYLON No QW
25  N271602 1 WASHER BOW No QW
26  N271624 2 WASHER No QW
27  N271626 2 SCREW No QW
28 N272122 1 SCREW No QW
29  N271627 4 SCREW No QW
30 N271639 3 SCREW No QW
31 N266472 1 PINION No QW
32 N266473 1 RETAINER No QW
33 N271620 2 SCREW No QW
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N271659
N271660
N272119
N270199
N272120
N271607
N270279
N270280
N270281
N271603
N270282
N270283
N270284
N123103
N271604
N272126
N270286
N270287
N270288
N271610
N271611
N272123
N272134
N272125
N272124
N053823
N272142
N272128
N271661
330019-40
N272137
N314180
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SCREW
WASHER LOCK
SCREW

SCREW

NUT M5
SCREW
BEARING
BEARING
DOWEL

NUT M6
ROLLER
WASHER THRUST
SCREW

STOP NUT
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW

GUIDE BLOCK
SCREW

SCREW

PLATE
CLAMSHELL PAIR
PLATE SA
SCREW

SCREW

LED LIGHT
ELECTRONIC &amp; SWITCH
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68  605107-00 1 BUTTON LOCK-OFF No QW
69  N333519 2 LABEL ADJUST No QW
70 389120-00 1 SPRING No QW
71 388531-00 1 PIN No QW
72 651744-00 1 HOOK No QW
73 N381410 1 GUARD SA No QW
74  N381405 1 GUARD SA No QW
76  N272127 1 HEX KEY 3 MM No QW
77 N270202 2 SCREW No QW
78  N401363 1 WIPER No QW
79  N401362 1 COVER No QW
860 HI1400196008 1 HANDLE DCS37INT No QW
861 N445186 1 KITBOX DCS37INT No QW
862 N409477 1 LATCH No QW
863 P910190 2 LATCH DCS37INT No QW
864 MP16987 1 INSERT TSTAKIV DCS37INT No QW
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